

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: C.C.No.2478 of 2023****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	13.06.2023	Learned Government Pleader for Revenue seeks time to get instructions in the matter. Post after two (02) weeks. A. V. SESA SAI, ACJ R.RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J Vjl	