

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.77 of 2018 & C.C.No.2478 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	06.12.2023	Adjourned at the request of the learned Government Pleader for Assignment. List on 26.12.2023. Name of Sri N. Ashwani Kumar, learned counsel, be reflected in the cause list as counsel for respondent Nos.1 and 4 to 8 in W.A.No.77 of 2018. DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ R.RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J AMD	

--	--	--	--